Product Datasheet
Product N0. : 758SO046
Product Type: Probes
Made in:   Switzerland
Description:  MPT2CP Carbon PEEK Plastic probe is suitable to scrape delicate components. With its
double tip squared body, the MPT2CP is an auxiliary tool for soldering, inspecting and
gluing. The curved geometry provides maximum visibility. The Carbon Fiber reinforced
ESD PEEK Plastic provides the probe with ESD and non-scratching properties combined
with excellent high temperature resistance.
Tip Description: Curved fine tip and flat strong tip chisel-shape
Body material:  PEEK reinforced with carbon fiber
Picture:
Product Dimensions:  OAL    150,00 mm – 5,9 inch
Width   10,00 mm – 0,39 inch
Height   4,00 mm – 0,16 inch
     Tip (1) details:
    Tip (1) Dimensions:    A (tip thickness) 0,50 mm – 0,020 inch
   B (tip width)  0,70 mm – 0,028 inch
     Tip (2) details:
    Tip (2) Dimensions:    A (tip thickness) 0,50 mm – 0,020 inch
   B (tip width)  4,60 mm – 0,181 inch